
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start Masters winner GUN, 05/05/2022, R3, M 1M 1M 2P M1/2T. Anderson 508895 42/0317

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters winner TEM, 06/05/2022, R12, M 1M 2M 3P M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 22/0256

 3 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R4, M 4M 1M 2M M2/1/1M. Holgate 499206 11/0232

 4 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P M2/2/2M. Townsend 496557 8/0213

 5 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 11/04/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8P M2/1/2P. Braddon 498553 20/0205

 6 SEE ME NOW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M3/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/0126

 7 KALANG BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R3, M 4M 7P 7M M3/1L. Haaring 516058 11/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M BIG DEAL Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 6/5243

 2 PEEKS STAR Last start winner BAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3N. Doggett 548627 2/1195

 3 WEIPA BEACH Last start winner GUN, 05/05/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 542543 2/1186

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1143

 5 POLLY WILSON 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5225

 6 LITTLE VICKI Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/2207

 7 GYPSY LANE Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 540647 2/1200

 8 WISHING LUCK Last start placegetter BAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0171

 9 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 11/8153

 10 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0128

 11 CHALKY WHITE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/4T. Anderson 539782 1/0110

 12 BAD FRANK 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 5/1191

 13 ASTON CURRENT Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1P. Britt 534621 9/8216

 14 PANDORA'S STAR Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1D. Wort 539274 5/4156

 15 MISS IRWIN Dropping in grade BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1S. Cummins 530604 13/8117

 16 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 2Y 2P 2P 5/2R. Board 546857 5/2256

 17 SET TO RULE Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2D. Wort 521346 8/2177

 18 SIMMER AND STIR Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 541437 1/0165

 19 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2153

 20 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R12, M 4M 6M 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7147

 21 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1144

 22 ZIPPING CELESTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1P. Chaker 535636 7/3138

 23 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1P. Chaker 530172 6/5129

 24 CHERYALD Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0126

 25 SEE ME NOW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5126

 26 SPRING BLAZER Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 541851 1/0124

 27 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3L. Maney 539480 2/1117

 28 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2D. Breust 540965 3/2114

 29 ACTIVE NUGGET Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 3/0113

 30 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 8Y 5/2E. Pomfrett 532038 4/2113

 31 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/396

 33 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/184

 34 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R9, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/2A. Provest 532225 6/281

 35 LILY GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6Y 8Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/580

 36 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/4D. Wort 529690 4/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEEKS STAR Last start winner BAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3N. Doggett 548627 2/1195

 2 WEIPA BEACH Last start winner GUN, 05/05/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 542543 2/1186

 3 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545260 4/1143

 4 POLLY WILSON 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5225

 5 LITTLE VICKI Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/2207

 6 GYPSY LANE Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 540647 2/1200

 7 WISHING LUCK Last start placegetter BAT, 11/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 2/0171

 8 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 11/8153

 9 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0128

 10 CHALKY WHITE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/05/2022, R11, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/4T. Anderson 539782 1/0110

 11 BAD FRANK 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 5/1191

 12 ASTON CURRENT Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1P. Britt 534621 9/8216

 13 PANDORA'S STAR Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1D. Wort 539274 5/4156

 14 MISS IRWIN Dropping in grade BAT, 18/04/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1S. Cummins 530604 13/8117

 15 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 2Y 2P 2P 5/2R. Board 546857 5/2256

 16 SET TO RULE Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/2D. Wort 521346 8/2177

 17 SIMMER AND STIR Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 541437 1/0165

 18 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2153

 19 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R12, M 4M 6M 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7147

 20 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1144

 21 ZIPPING CELESTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1P. Chaker 535636 7/3138

 22 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1P. Chaker 530172 6/5129

 23 CHERYALD Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0126

 24 SEE ME NOW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5126

 25 SPRING BLAZER Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 541851 1/0124

 26 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3L. Maney 539480 2/1117

 27 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2D. Breust 540965 3/2114

 28 ACTIVE NUGGET Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 2Y 6P 8P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 3/0113

 29 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 8Y 5/2E. Pomfrett 532038 4/2113

 30 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398

 31 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543615 2/184

 33 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R9, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/2A. Provest 532225 6/281

 34 LILY GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6Y 8Y 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/580

 35 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4Y 5/4D. Wort 529690 4/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOJO MCGRAW Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2A. Provest 532447 6/5204

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 14/04/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 534252 12/0303

 3 MONKEY TAIL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Wort 540574 6/4234

 4 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R12, M 2M 4P 4M 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 12/1217

 5 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R4, C 4C 5C 4C 4/1/2V. Sultana 529668 12/5184

 6 PINK LEMONADE Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 532507 6/4147

 7 ALITA WAVE Last start winner BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4V. Sultana 548196 1/0149

 8 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 5/3D. Sultana 547601 2/1207

 9 QUARTER TWO Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 540608 1/0150

 10 LITTLE PRAYER 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 4C 5/2P. Cini 544049 6/3137

 11 BOMB DIGGITY Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 539895 6/0117

 12 BAD FRANK 1 Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 5/0191

 13 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4P. Britt 545352 5/0222

 14 VIKING CLAP Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4J. Fothergill 525170 3/0177

 15 TURBO TANK Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/4162

 16 KLOUS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3D. Breust 544884 2/1144

 17 ZIPPING CELESTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1P. Chaker 535636 7/3138

 18 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/0137

 19 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1D. Breust 527177 9/2132

 20 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 2/0130

 21 ZANDER Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4P. Cini 532696 8/0129

 22 TIRADORA Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4S. Simonetta 538830 3/0123

 23 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 2/0105

 24 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R3, M 4M 7P 7M 5/1L. Haaring 516058 11/288

 25 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/081

 26 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALITA WAVE Last start winner BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4V. Sultana 548196 1/0149

 2 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 5/3D. Sultana 547601 2/1207

 3 QUARTER TWO Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 540608 1/0150

 4 LITTLE PRAYER 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 4C 5/2P. Cini 544049 6/3137

 5 BOMB DIGGITY Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 539895 6/0117

 6 BAD FRANK 1 Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 5/0191

 7 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4P. Britt 545352 5/0222

 8 VIKING CLAP Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4J. Fothergill 525170 3/0177

 9 TURBO TANK Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 10/4162

 10 KLOUS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3D. Breust 544884 2/1144

 11 ZIPPING CELESTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1P. Chaker 535636 7/3138

 12 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/0137

 13 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1D. Breust 527177 9/2132

 14 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 2/0130

 15 ZANDER Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4P. Cini 532696 8/0129

 16 TIRADORA Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4S. Simonetta 538830 3/0123

 17 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 2/0105

 18 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R3, M 4M 7P 7M 5/1L. Haaring 516058 11/288

 19 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/081

 20 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA CREEK Last start placegetter BAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P 3P 2P M/1I. Gilders 549413 0/0132

 2 ZIPPING EVEREST Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/0105

 3 MACKLIN Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540176 0/094

 4 REMEMBER THIS First start M/1V. Sultana 548200 0/00

 5 HIDDEN MOMENTS Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 06/05/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Miller 542997 0/042

 6 METAVERSE WAVE Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P M/1V. Sultana 548197 0/061

 7 DETROIT CITY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1T. Anderson 539887 0/061

 8 COMMANDING CHIEF Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOWNED BY LAW Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3P. Britt 547607 2/1207

 2 BLESS SHOE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 540612 3/2174

 3 KLOUS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3D. Breust 544884 2/1144

 4 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/0137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARISIAN ROC Last start winner BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 1/2R. Brewer 529812 15/14291

 2 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 12/11408

 3 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 1/1S. Pulbrook 533377 13/9327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 2 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRANCING DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 2/1/2R. Brewer 526633 12/6217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Braddon 539816 7/6309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P M 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTENSELY Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P M/1D. Kerr 543698 0/081

 2 BACK FLIP Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/069

 3 EVIE ON GAS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 27/04/2022, R5, Y

TEM, 25/04/2022, R2, P

4P 3Y 3P M/1S. Pulbrook 550297 0/0130

 4 LIEUTENANT DAN First start M/1J. Buttsworth 549764 0/00

 5 DETROIT CITY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1T. Anderson 539887 0/061

 6 MISSED A SPOT Weighted points score BAT, 18/04/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 5P 6P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 11/5225

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 12 May 2022 - 11:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FALCON FLY Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1P. Steedman 539378 10/3246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY TAIL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Wort 540574 6/4234

 2 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 8P 4C 1P 4/1/1R. Brewer 526585 10/5152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE PRAYER 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 4C 5/2P. Cini 544049 6/3137

 2 THIRSTY FRIDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1R. Mcguiness 540616 4/3243

 3 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 1/0137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 16 May 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THIRSTY FRIDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 4/0243
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